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CBRC 12/18/2022

Name

Trayson Schneider
Madison Burns
Ashlynn Burns
Abilgail Pullen
Jordan Amidon
Emma Cate
Sunnie Smith
Ellie Ellis

Weslee Burns
Jayden Rathjen
Shayla Schneider
Bailey Burns
Parker Holmes
Paisley Purdy
JimiLlynn Johnson
Madison McKuhn

Name

Division |

Amber Moore
Shelly Mull

Kaley Crawford
Wylie Sturm

Kym VanBergen
David Trachsel
Paisley Grant
Alyssa Price

Lexi Kenworthy
Alex Thompson
Kayla Warlick
Amanda Marriott
Amy Smith
Division 1l
Brandy Bailey
Amanda Marriott
Brandy Schanno
Kaylee Whynot
Kari Carola

Alex Thompson
Amanda Marriott
Gina Hall
Samantha Sandall
Stephanie Searls
Amber Moore
Mabhrisa Paluck

Horse's Name

Nitro

I Tink Im Zippin "lzzy"
Sixes High Hand
Codys Midnight Dolls
David

Dun It Slick N Twisted
David

Sweetie

Bingo

Roanie

Jack Attack

| Tink Im Zippin "lzzy"
CinchYaWazUp
Judge

Butters

Tiny Cruiser

Horse's Name

Blue Duck Down
Halleluja Epic
CinchYaWazUp

Ezra Brooks

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"
Down Right Bully
Sonny At Five

Sola Gratia

Dashing Ace

Phamous Feature

KN ShezaFabulousFame
Slys Jewell

Dudda Laduh "Dudley"

TBR Fame N Money

Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty"
Tangyote Chex

Bugatti

Kid Roulette

A Guy Duck

TLS Frenchy Dat Sky "Puddles"
Papas Off His Rocker

Tipsy Lou

Pistol

Lion In Jules

Cole Hard Cash "Cole"

Time
16.246
17.476

18.24
18.556
19.041

19.22

19.47
27.261
28.564
29.342
30.929
31.764
34.388
35.968
43.197
43.943

Time

15.009
15.022
15.269
15.306
15.339
15.345
15.384
15.394
15.395
15.413
15.419
15.426
15.472

15.539
15.558
15.601
15.619
15.659
15.671
15.671
15.705
15.706

15.71
15.711

15.72

Winnings

$413.28
$347.12
$297.54
$231.41
$165.30
$115.70

$82.65

$371.96
$312.41
$267.78
$208.27
$148.77

$89.25

$89.25
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Courtney Berreth
Rachel Stoller
Brianna Price
Mandy Entze
Rayna Johnson
Frances Fancher
Amanda Marriott
Amanda Parker Burns
Deanna Nelson
Olivia Leonhart
Shelly Mitchell
Aspen Ruegger
Lynn Schultz
Rachel Stoller
Aspen Ruegger
Taylor Blackwell
Division Il

Ricky Vita

Grace Johnson
Mandy Entze
Mikayla Wacker
Kelli Crowley

Zoie Furrow

Ellie Purdy

Violet Nunes
Stacey Hardin
Stephanie Searls
Brandy Bailey
Karen Brown
Katie Poole

Aumi Jochim
Olivia Pullen
Trinity Christenson
Linzy Miller

Niki Davila

Jessica Sandberg
Lexi Kenworthy
Kym VanBergen
Ashley Lawrence
Division IV

Karen Gibbs
Brandy Groce
Amanda Marriott
Taylor Blackwell
Ainsley Sauvageau
Olivia Haines-Hooker
Cassandra Schrunk
Mahrisa Paluck
Rylee Rose
Valerie James

Winridge Sierra
Classys Lil Hayday

True Corona

Bogie Remembers Turn
Texas Miss Sprat

SE Playboy Cartel

Ima Spendy Kinda Guy
Awesome Lilly

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Eddie

Jets Rollin Goldie
Smart Zanolena Neat
Unchain The Guy

Dats A Biankus

Miss Petro

JW

TR Lions On Fire
Bubbles

De Mostest Drift
Mighty Dazzling Doll
CR Little Peppy Chic
Mighty Dazzling Doll
KL Playin Judge

Bucko

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
Little Dun Starlight

LF Smooth Like Skippy
Cashin In For Gold
Bias Judge

Gotta Be Biankus
Ripsy Doll Hancock

Brennas Smooth Kid "Pistol Pete"

Tiny Cruiser

Checkie Check "Mya"
Shes A Lil Frosty "Foxy"
This Stoli Can Scat
Smarty Pants On Fire
SF Pistol Annie

CB Sweet Child Mine
Zee

French Mia If You Can
Judge Hope

Famous Friday
GrammysSpitfire "Sadie"
Jane

Sunflower Flats

That’s Mr Tank To You
Wanna Cash A Check

15.745

15.75
15.753
15.763
15.779
15.784
15.815
15.816
15.822
15.827
15.851
15.897
15.898
15.932
15.943
15.957

16.042
16.06
16.114
16.13
16.139
16.17
16.2
16.211
16.231
16.289
16.295
16.297
16.306
16.321
16.371
16.423
16.432
16.441
16.465
16.468
16.488
16.498

16.511
16.526
16.558
16.562
16.577
16.594
16.599

16.62

16.62
16.644

$316.84
$266.13
$228.11
$177.42
$126.73

$88.71

$63.36

$275.53
$231.41
$198.36
$154.27
$110.20

$77.13

$55.10



Tabatha Bielemeier
Amy Smith

May Wood
Stetson Grant
Tara Polich

Dani Velasco
Amanda Marriott
Amanda Parker Burns
Tabitha Ashland
Amelia Culp
Stacy Jo Rose
Kandi Hansen
Taylor Rust
Nicole Doering
Heidi Tillotson
Kylie Gonzales
Izzy Tillotson
Madalyn Meuser
Chrissy Cate
Ashley Roberts
Zoey Dean
Brittany Ross
Katie Habeck
Marie Ellis

Niki Davila

Dylan Cate
Marla Jochim
Ricky Vita

Jade Norris

Alex Thompson
Courtney Scott
David Trachsel
Raegan Frankus
Karen Gibbs
Karen Gibbs
Piper Jablonski
Madison Gray
Kimber Joachim
Dani Velasco
Mahrisa Paluck
Gary Trottier
Shanna Schneider
Rachel Vlaew
Kylie Gonzales
Ellie Purdy

Ava Martin

Amy Smith
Krystle Gardner
Kandi Hansen
Amanda Burns

TM | Have Cash
Reyanna Cat

Mystle Lena "Oakley"
Little Bar Fires

TLS Norma Jean Riley
Hunter

KDW Lil Firey Fiesta
Judge My Honor
Howdy Gone Streakin
ngn

Archie

Royal Pepto Cat
Hollywood Business
Maddy
SmokeysGreySpitFire "Ledoux"
JJ Meyer

Que

Bella Mia

Bux Dun It Commando
American Cash Cartel
Iris

Rainbow Arc

Shiloh

BR Roman Star
Major Dukes Lorne "Duke"
Dun It Slick N Twisted
OS Flashn Dueces
Sleety

Foxy

A Genuine Streaker
Mimosa

Carsons French Doc
Chicks A Hot Mess
Fancy Perks Alive
Spark My Hayday
Marley

Cowboys Golden Dream
Ricky Bobby

Stella

Mai Tai Guy

Naturally Im Stetson
FrenchStreakinPistol
Bediuno Bid

Lindsey Meyer
Roanie

VS Ima SixShooter
TLS Feeling Foxy
Parsans Badger
Poppas Smart Pepinic
Judgs Sweet Score

16.789
16.831
16.841
16.892
16.924
16.985
16.99
17.025
17.028
17.133
17.16
17.215
17.223
17.26
17.267
17.333
17.36
17.475
17.488
17.733
17.796
17.842
17.847
17.87
18.142
18.188
18.368
18.811
23.725
24.064
24.125
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time



Youth 4D

Amanda Marriott
Dusti DeVore
Sara Brinkman
Cassie Pierce
Kelsey Bault
Kelsey Bault
Nicole Doering
Raley Polich
Megan Kendig
Alexsis Williams
Hannah Blackwell
Taylor Muir
Amanda Marriott

Name
Division |
Wylie Sturm

2 Paisley Grant

Lexi Kenworthy
Kaylee Whynot
Samantha Sandall
Brianna Price
Frances Fancher
Division Il

Aspen Ruegger

2 Aspen Ruegger

Grace Johnson
Zoie Furrow
Division 1ll

1 Aumilochim
2 Olivia Pullen

Trinity Christenson
Lexi Kenworthy
Division IV
Stetson Grant

2 Dani Velasco
3 Nicole Doering

Katelyn Schoen
Jade Norris
Lane Clark
Hannah Blackwell
Alexsis Williams
Dani Velasco
Violet Nunes
Alyssa Cushman
Charlene Hart
Gabby Hartman
Amelia Culp
Rylee Rose

Penny

Charged Up N Ready
TW Smoke N Kool
Phoebes On Fire

THR Bringn Sixy Back
Little Blitzen

LHB Leo Te Dinero
Reflect A Cool Kid
WW Runaway Fire "Biggs"
Shiners Little Dot
Honeys Smart Money
French Cadillac

My Classic Dasher

Horse's Name

Ezra Brooks
Sonny At Five
Dashing Ace
Bugatti

Tipsy Lou

True Corona

SE Playboy Cartel

Smart Zanolena Neat
Miss Petro

Bubbles

Mighty Dazzling Doll

Gotta Be Biankus
Ripsy Doll Hancock

Brennas Smooth Kid "Pistol Pete"

This Stoli Can Scat

Little Bar Fires
Hunter

Maddy

Hemi

Foxy

Ace

Honeys Smart Money
Shiners Little Dot
Stella

Bucko

Tuff

Gypsy

Kaycee

ngn

That’s Mr Tank To You

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.306
15.384
15.395
15.619
15.706
15.753
15.784

15.897
15.943
16.06
16.17

16.321
16.371
16.423
16.468

16.892
16.985

17.26
18.066
21.119
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Winnings

$71.41
$62.47
$44.62

$64.27
$56.22
$40.16

$54.75
$47.89
$34.21

$47.61
$41.64
$29.75



Senior 4D

Raley Polich
Caylee Teeters
Piper Jablonski
Ava Martin

Name

Division |

Shelly Mull

Kym VanBergen
David Trachsel
Amanda Marriott
Division Il
Deanna Nelson

2 Shelly Mitchell

Novice 4D

Division Il
Amanda Marriott
Karen Brown
Kym VanBergen
Division IV
Tabatha Bielemeier
Tara Polich
Tabitha Ashland
Kandi Hansen
Heidi Tillotson
Amanda Marriott
Clarissa Strader
Amanda Marriott
David Trachsel
Kandi Hansen

Name
Division |

1 Amber Moore

2 Amanda Marriott

Division Il
Lexi Kenworthy
Division Il
Krystle Gardner

2 Karen Gibbs

Amanda Marriott
Division IV

Stacy Jo Rose
Gabby Hartman
Bailey Lewis
Heather Greene
Jade Norris
Cassandra Schrunk
Mandy Entze

Reflect A Cool Kid

Peppers Last Dude
Marley

VS Ima SixShooter

Horse's Name

Halleluja Epic

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"

Down Right Bully
Slys Jewell

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"

Jets Rollin Goldie

No Mas Firewater
Cashin In For Gold
Smarty Pants On Fire

TM | Have Cash
TLS Norma Jean Riley
Howdy Gone Streakin
Royal Pepto Cat

SmokeysGreySpitFire "Ledoux"

Kermit

CR Hez All That Jaz
Penny

Carsons French Doc
Poppas Smart Pepinic

Horse's Name

A French Silhouette
Ima Spendy Kinda Guy

This Stoli Can Scat

Parsans Badger
Haydays Golden Rule
KDW Lil Firey Fiesta

Archie

Kaycee

Spice

Chex Ladys King Jet
Foxy

Astro

Biankin On Time

no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.022
15.339
15.345
15.426

15.822
15.851

16.135
16.297
16.488

16.789
16.924
17.028
17.215
17.267
17.322
18.139
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.512
15.815

16.468

16.736
16.948
16.99

17.16
17.181
17.46
18.286
18.38
19.465
19.638

Winnings

$59.86
$39.90

$53.87
$35.90

$45.89

$30.58

$39.90
$26.60

Winnings

$59.86
$39.90

$89.77
$45.89

$30.58

$39.90
$26.60



Shelby Lewis Britches 24.826

Piper Jablonski Marley no time
Kori Roberts Cowboy no time
Alyssa Cushman Tuff no time
Rocky Way Skips Golden Ticket "Ticket" no time
Amanda Marriott My Classic Dasher no time
Futurity 2D
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division |
1 Alex Thompson A Guy Duck 15.671  $42.00
2 Amanda Marriott Ima Spendy Kinda Guy 15.815 $28.00
Mabhrisa Paluck Sunflower Flats 16.62

Division 1l
Nicole Doering LHB Leo Te Dinero no time

Inbetweeners 4D

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division |

1 Olivia Leonhart Eddie 15.827 $46.57
Division Il

1 Jessica Sandberg Shes A Lil Frosty "Foxy" 16.465 $41.64
Division Il

1 May Wood Mystle Lena "Oakley" 16.841 $34.29
Stacy Jo Rose Archie 17.16
Taylor Rust Hollywood Business 17.223
Division IV
Shanna Schneider FrenchStreakinPistol no time
Krystle Gardner Parsans Badger no time

BIF Sidepot

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division |

1 Kaley Crawford CinchYaWazUp 15.269 $67.20
Gina Hall Papas Off His Rocker 15.705
Rachel Stoller Classys Lil Hayday 15.75
Division Il

1 Rachel Stoller Dats A Biankus 15.932  $60.48
Division Il

1 Valerie James Wanna Cash A Check 16.644 $51.52
Division IV

1 Tabitha Ashland Howdy Gone Streakin 17.028 $44.80
Alexsis Williams Shiners Little Dot no time
Taylor Muir French Cadillac no time

OBRA Open

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 15.539  $63.00

2 Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 15.619 $42.00

Gina Hall Papas Off His Rocker 15.705



OBRA 3500

Kelli Crowley
Brandy Groce
Ainsley Sauvageau

Name

1 Stephanie Searls
2 Niki Davila

OBRA 1000
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Jessica Sandberg
Cassandra Schrunk
Valerie James
Shanna Schneider
Taylor Muir

Name

Amber Moore
Mandy Entze
Brandy Bailey
Amanda Marriott
Mabhrisa Paluck
Tabatha Bielemeier
Chrissy Cate
Ashley Roberts
Brittany Ross
Marie Ellis

Dylan Cate

Marla Jochim
Courtney Scott
Mabhrisa Paluck

CR Little Peppy Chic
Zee
Famous Friday

Horse's Name

Little Dun Starlight
Checkie Check "Mya"
Shes A Lil Frosty "Foxy"
Jane

Wanna Cash A Check
FrenchStreakinPistol
French Cadillac

Horse's Name

Lion In Jules

De Mostest Drift

LF Smooth Like Skippy
French Mia If You Can
Sunflower Flats

TM | Have Cash

Bux Dun It Commando
American Cash Cartel
Rainbow Arc

BR Roman Star

Dun It Slick N Twisted
OS Flashn Dueces
Mimosa

Mai Tai Guy

16.139
16.526
16.577

Time
16.289
16.441
16.465
16.599
16.644

no time

no time

Time
15.711
16.114
16.295
16.558

16.62
16.789
17.488
17.733
17.842

17.87
18.188
18.368
24.125

no time

Winnings
$49.01
$42.87
$30.62

Winnings
$73.50
$61.25
$49.00
$36.75
$24.50



